Single-Mode Fiber Coupled
Butterfly Package
Our proprietary single-mode wavelength-
stabilized laser diode features high output
power with ultra-narrow spectral bandwidth
and a diffraction limited output beam.
Designed to replace expensive DFB, DBR,
fiber, and external cavity lasers, the single-

dB without)
Fiber Options
Single-Mode
Polarization
Maintaining,
Panda Type
PER >17dB, 20dB
Typical
Polarization
Orientation
Standard is
PM Slow Axis
Output Power
Stability 1% Typical
λ (nm) Output Power (mW) Base Part Number Max Current, Voltage
633 25 RI0633SB0025P 170 mA, 3.3V
638 30 RI0638SB0030P 170 mA, 3.3V
660 30 RI0660SB0030P 170 mA, 3.3V
685 20 RI0685SB0020P 170 mA, 3.3V
780 50 RI0780SB0050P 220 mA, 2.3V
783 50 RI0783SB0050P 220 mA, 2.3V
785
50 RI0785SB0050P 250 mA, 2.3V
75 RI0785SB0075P 400 mA, 2.5V
808 100 RI0808SB0100P 400 mA, 2.5V
830 100 RI0830SB0100P 250 mA, 2.3V
852 100 RI0852SB0100P 250 mA, 2.3V
976
220 RI0976SB0220P 650 mA, 2.2V
450 RI0976SB0450P 1000 mA, 2.2V
1030
100 RI1030SB0100P 500 mA, 2.2V
280 RI1030SB0280P 1000 mA, 2.2V
1053
120 RI1053SB0120P 400 mA, 2.2V
300 RI1053SB0300P 1000 mA, 2.2V
1064.X
120 RI1064.XSB0120P 400 mA, 2.2V
300 RI1064.XSB0300P 1000 mA, 2.2V
Part Schema
*Add A after P in part number for FC/APC Connector.
* Substitute "X" for 0, 1, 3, 4, wavelength measured in vacuum)
Output Coupler